City of Austin Media Relations Contacts

Communications and Public Information

For Information related to the following departments:

City Managet's Office, Animal Setvices, Auditor, Building Services,

City Clerk, Community Court, CTM, Contract Management,

Controller, Financial Services, Fleet, Government Relations,

Municipal Court, Neighborhood Housing and Community
Development, Purchasing, Real Estate, TARA, & Treasury

Jason Hill
Jill Mayfield

Kevin Buchman

Austin Water

512-972-0145
512-972-0150
512-972-0151

512-739-9792
512-585-0474
512-902-8959

Aviation (Austin-Bergstrom International Airport)

On-Call PIO
Jim Halbrook

512-530-7531

512-715-4287

Direct Cell/Pager  Jason Zielinski 512-530-6618
Main PIO Media Line 512-974-2220 Derick Hackett 512-530-7545
David Green 512-974-7925  816-826-1344
Alicia Dean 512-974-9738  619-665-1581  Sara Behunck 512-974-7840  917-375-1498

Bryce Bencivengo

512-974-7953

512-900-4544

Development Services

311 Sylvia Arzola
512-972-9868 Rachel Crist

512-974-6448  512-626-1978

Patty Mendoza 512-974-2295  512-800-0094

Paul Bestgen 512-972-9877 Economic Development
Chris Ahrens 512-972-9889 Melissa Alvarado 512-974-7870  512-825-5243

Austin Code
512-974-9222

Homeland Security and Emergency Management
On-Call PIO 512-974-0599
512-802-7729  Jake Dirr 512-974-0470  512-826-7372
512-974-3621  512-657-1158 512-974-0477  512-820-0116
512-974-1445  512-674-5493 Human Resources
Austin Convention Center 512-974-2860
512-404-4020 Library
Austin Energy 512-974-7379  512-522-3023
512-322-6514 Parks and Recreation

Main PIO Media Line
On-Call PIO

Candice Cooper Angel Flores

Roxanne Evans

Deborah Jennings

Terri McBride

Kanya Lyons
Main PIO Media Line

On Call PIO 512-802-3026 Main PIO Media Line 512-974-6723

Lauren Hammond 512-972-9512 John Nixon 512-974-2464  512-786-7794
Robert Cullick 512-322-6004 Shelley Patks 512-974-6731  512-699-9281
Shannon Wisner 512-322-6282 Cara Welch 512-974-6564  512-695-0840
Luis Rivas 512-322-6306 Sylvia Arzola 512-974-6448 512-626-1978

512-974-1391  512-815-3911
Public Health
512-972-6115  512-845-3041
512-972-5215
Public Works
512-974-7111
512-974-7139  512-804-6763
512-974-7972
512-974-7268
512-974-3569
512-974-7064
Small and Minority Business Resources

Alina Carnahan

Austin Fire Department
Main PIO Media Line 512-974-0150
On-Call PIO

Michelle Tanzola

512-802-1080 Carole Barasch
512-974-0151 Linda Cox
Austin Police Department
Main PIO Media Line 512-974-5017
On-Call PIO

Anna Sabana

Main PIO Media Line
512-774-5017 Carolyn Perez
512-974-5335  512-299-1724  Courtney Black
512-974-5348 Alexa Muraida
512-974-5072 Alexandria Bruton
Austin Resource Recovery
Main PIO Media Line 512-974-1800

Jennifer Herber
Lisa Cortinas

Susan Garnett

Emlea Chanslor

Susanne Harm
Melissa Heald

Memi Cardenas

512-974-1898
512-974-9087
512-974-9216
512-974-1956

512-350-8410
512-743-3043

Austin-Travis County Emergency Medical Services

Contact Line (Non-Breaking News)
Media Line for Breaking News
Commander Mike Benavides
Captain Darren Noak

Captain Rick Rutledge

Updated on December 2, 2016

512-972-7272

512-972-7266
512-972-7205
512-972-7218

512-802-0012
512-802-0250
512-802-0245
512-802-0251

Blender Hill

Amy Petri
Tiffany Lieu

Marissa Monroy

Cheyenne Krause

Jen Samp

Lynne Lightsey

Stephanie Lott
Scott Prinsen

512-974-7677

Sustainability

512-974-2662
512-974-2341

Transportation

512-974-6584
512-974-7907
512-974-1430

Watershed Protection

512-974-3538
512-974-2799
512-974-2090

915-355-5854
512-431-4363

512-802-7423
512-802-7456
512-802-7487
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